



Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd. Blk 8, Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875, Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060, FAX: 6286 7060

VEHICLE NUM: SGG 1320 A
MAKE & MODEL: VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN
MILEAGE:
TYRE:
CHASSIS NUM: WVGT228N26W

not Alford
1/5 \$12.000
1/2 hr.
4/1/19
2/1/19

ATTN:			
NO.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	PRICE
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 17 X	1	\$216.80
2	TAILGATE 12 X	1	\$1674.60
3	TAILGATE SPOILER 17 X	1	\$468.70
4	TAILGATE THIRD BRAKE LAMP 17 X	1	\$296.70
5	TAILGATE WIPER 17 X	1	\$80.30
6	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR 17 X	1	\$216.70
7	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR COVER 17 X	1	\$42.30
8	TAILGATE LOGO (VOLKSWAGEN) 17 X	1	\$130.90
9	TAILGATE EMBLEM (TIGUAN) 17 X	1	\$76.10
10	TAILGATE EMBLEM (TSI) 17 X	1	\$62.20
11	TAILGATE LAMP (L+R) 17 X	2	\$420.60
12	TAILGATE LOCK 17 X	1	\$248.10
13	TAILGATE CATCH 17 X	1	\$30.70
14	TAILGATE HANDLE 17 X	1	\$32.30
15	REVERSE CAMERA 17 X	1	\$1064.30
16	TAILGATE CARPLATE LAMP (L+R) 17 X	2	\$121.40
17	TAILGATE INNER TRIM 17 X	1	\$425.70
18	TAILGATE INNER TRIM (L+R) 17 X	2	\$267.40
19	TAILGATE INNER TRIM TOP 17 X	1	\$128.40
20	TAILGATE INNER BOARD 17 X	1	NIL
21	TAILGATE DAMPER (L+R) 17 X	2	\$426.60
22	TAILGATE HINGE (L+R) 17 X	2	\$226.20
23	TAILGATE INNER WIRE PROTECTOR (L+R) 17 X	2	\$136.20
24	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP 17 X	1	\$916.80
25	TAIL LAMP (L+R) 21/5 one 17 C 380.10 \$280.10	2	\$760.20
26	TAIL LAMP PANEL (L+R) 17 X	2	\$425.40
27	REAR BUMPER 17.5	1	\$1041.50
28	REAR BUMPER RETAINER (L+R) 17.5 one 17 C \$44.20	2	\$88.40
29	REAR BUMPER LOWER 17.5	1	\$865.70
30	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR (L+R) 17.5 20 17 C \$56.20	2	\$112.40
31	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (L+R) 17.5 20 17 C \$365.60	2	\$731.20
32	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 17 X	1	\$42.10
33	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SET 17.5 20 17 C \$720. 2101. 21542 = \$30	6	\$2160.00
34	REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER 17.5 20 17 C \$328.30	1	\$328.30
35	REAR BUMPER SIDE PROTECTOR (L+R) 17.5 20 17 C \$108.20	2	\$216.40
36	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR 17 X	1	\$639.80
37	REAR BUMPER BEAM 17 X	1	\$321.30
38	REAR BUMPER SPONGE 17 X	1	\$321.70
39	REAR BUMPER BRACKET (L+R) 17 C 43.20 \$43.20	2	\$86.40
40	REAR FENDER (L+R) 17 C 186.00 \$2480.20	2	\$4860.40
	Rear air vent 17.5	1	\$128.60

41	REAR FENDER QUARTER WINDOW MOULDING (L+R)	11 X	2	\$681.80	X
42	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM (L+R)	11 X	2	\$967.40	X
43	REAR FENDER COWLING (L+R)	242-20 N/S 70.1 12C \$242.20	2	\$484.40	12C
44	REAR WHEEL ARCH PROTECTOR (L+R)	N/S 70.1 12C \$134.10	2	\$268.20	12C
45	END PANEL	11 X	1	\$648.90	X
46	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	11 X	1	\$128.60	X
47	SPAREWHEEL PANEL	11 X	1	\$1263.70	X
48	SPAREWHEEL PANEL TOP BOARD	11 X	1	\$216.10	X
49	SPAREWHEEL PANEL INNER ACCESSORIES BOX	11 X	1	\$144.70	X
50	EXHAUST PIPE	11 X	1	\$869.40	X
51	EXHAUST GASKET	11 X	1	\$156.70	X
52	EXHAUST BRACKET (L+R)	11 X	2	\$76.90	X
53	EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	11 X	1	\$218.40	X
54	REAR ABSORBER (LH)	11 X	1	\$422.10	X
55	REAR LOWER ARM (LH)	11 X	1	\$207.40	X
56	REAR KNUCKLE (LH)	11 X	1	\$344.10	X
57	REAR KNUCKLE BEARING (LH)	11 X	1	\$277.30	X
58	REAR BEARING HUB (LH)	11 X	1	\$302.40	X
59	REAR AXLE	11 X	1	NIL.	X
60	FRONT BONNET	11 X	1	\$1268.70	X
61	FRONT BONNET LOCK	11 X	1	\$79.60	X
62	FRONT BONNET CATCH	11 X	1	\$52.90	X
63	FRONT BONNET INNER TRIM	11 X	1	\$71.10	X
64	FRONT BONNET STOPPER (L+R)	11 X	4	\$72.40	X
65	FRONT BONNET INNER RUBBER STRIP (L+R)	11 X	2	\$268.20	X
66	FRONT CENTER GRILLE CHROME	11 X	1	\$418.40	X
67	FRONT CENTER LOGO CHROME (VOLKSWAGEN)	11 X	1	\$141.70	X
68	HEAD LAMP (L+R)	72C 1047.10 \$1047.10	2	\$2094.20	12C
69	HEAD LAMP BRACKET (L+R)	X	2	\$428.20	X
70	FRONT BUMPER	D.S.	1	\$1231.70	X
71	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (L+R)	0/5 31 12C \$49.80	2	\$89.60	12C
72	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	11 X	1	\$218.70	X
73	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP (L+R)	X	2	\$525.60	X
74	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH (L+R)	0/5 50R 12C 255 \$316.20	2	\$632.40	12C
75	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR SET	3260 12C 215 \$360	6	\$2160.00	12C
76	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE CAP	11 X	1	\$46.00	X
77	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	11 X	2	\$64.20	X
78	FRONT BUMPER SIDE PROTECTOR (L+R)	124 0/5 D.S. 12C \$124.80	2	\$249.60	12C
79	FRONT FENDER (L+R)	0/5 20 12C \$458.40	2	\$916.80	12C
80	FRONT FENDER COWLING (L+R)	0/5 20 12C 247.10 \$247.10	2	\$494.20	12C
81	FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH (L+R)	11 X	2	\$88.40	X
82	FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARCH PROTECTOR (L+R)	0/5 20 12C \$140.30	2	\$280.60	12C
83	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	11 X	1	\$124.70	X
84	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	11 X	1	\$128.40	X
85	AIR CON CONDENSOR	11 X	1	\$984.70	X
86	HIGH PRESSURE HOSE	11 X	1	\$216.20	X
87	LOW PRESSURE HOSE	11 X	1	\$219.80	X
88	RADIATOR	11 X	1	\$1264.20	X

89	DISCHARGE PIPE	11X	1	\$129.60	X
90	SUCTION PIPE	11X	1	\$117.20	X
91	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	11X	1	\$643.40	X
92	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	11X	1	\$215.90	X
93	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	11X	1	\$269.60	X
94	WIPER WASHER TANK	11X	1	\$248.90	X
95	WIPER WASHER MOTOR	11X	1	\$125.80	X
96	FRONT ABSORBER (RH)	11X	1	\$421.80	X
97	FRONT LOWER ARM (RH)	Set 2 669.00	1	\$899.70	—
98	FRONT KNUCKLE (RH)	Set 2	1	\$316.10	—
99	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING (RH)	Set 2	1	\$278.40	—
100	FRONT BEARING HUB (RH)	Set 2	1	\$299.30	—
101	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION ASSY	11X	1	\$1687.70	X
102	FRONT CROSSMEMBER	11X	1	\$1240.80	X
	P = \$12,967.10	11465.4			
	-10% = \$11,670.39	1020	SUBTOTAL	\$ -	
		10318.86	LESS 10%	\$ -	
			PARTS TOTAL	\$ -	
	SPECIAL NETT			QTY	PRICE
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	11X	1	\$ 120.00	X
2	TAILGATE EMBLEM (BLUEMOTION)	11X	1	\$ 400.00	X
3	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP	11X	10	\$ 100.00	X
4	TAIL LAMP CLIP	11X	10	\$ 100.00	X
5	REAR CARPLATE	11X	1	\$ 120.00	X
6	REAR BUMPER CLIP	Set 50	10	\$ 100.00	50
7	REAR BUMPER LOWER CLIP	11X	10	\$ 100.00	X
8	REAR FENDER SEALANT	40	1	\$ 120.00	40
9	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	11X	10	\$ 100.00	X
10	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP	11X	10	\$ 100.00	X
11	END PANEL SEALANT	11X	1	\$ 120.00	X
12	SPAREWHEEL PANEL SEALANT	11X	1	\$ 120.00	X
13	SPARE TIRE	11X	1	\$ 600.00	X
14	SPARE TIRE RIM	11X Set 6005.00	1	\$ 800.00	X
15	FRONT TIRE	11 5-6 X	2	\$ 1,600.00	X
16	REAR TIRE	11 X	2	\$ 1,600.00	X
17	RIM SET	117 2 pcs 1600	1SET	\$ 8,000.00	1600 2 pcs
18	FRONT BONNET INNER TRIM CLIP	11X	10	\$ 100.00	X
19	FRONT CENTER GRILLE EMBLEM (R)	11X	1	\$ 400.00	X
20	FRONT CARPLATE	11X	1	\$ 120.00	X
21	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Set 50	10	\$ 100.00	50
	Set = \$1700	1740			
			SPECIAL NETT TOTAL	\$ 14,920.00	
	LABOUR			QTY	PRICE
1	TO RNR ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS, CUT/WELD, KNOCK&REALIGN	1200	1	\$ 5,200.00	
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	1400	1	\$ 3,200.00	
3	TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	60	1	\$ 250.00	
4	TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN	11X	1	\$ 400.00	
5	TO RNR REAR BOOT MECHANISM	11X	1	\$ 200.00	

